16:00
15
30
45

17:00
15
30
45

18:00
15
30
45

19:00
15
30
45

20:00
15
30
45

21:00
15
30
45

22:00
15
30
45
23:00
15
30
45
00:00
15
30
45
01:00
15
30
45

@ksnehallen

Forsamlings- Event-
huset keelderen

Cosplay
Catwalk

Ask the Qixing: | Working in
Genshin  'the US Anime
Impact Panel = Industry

Robert
McCollum

Merryweather

1st floor 2nd floor
event 1 event 1

Debate:
Cosplay in
Society Sequel/
(Danish) No Sequel

Meet & Greet
How to Vtube -

American
Voice Actor
vs. Danish
A Brief

History of
Foxtown

AMV
Competition

Redesign
of Dolls

Bonsai:
A Living
Art Form

K-Pop
Bonanza Sesonal
Extravaganza Anime Kahoot

Werewolf

Game Room

Pokémon
Lounge

Re:Solver

Taiko no
Tatsujin:
Tournament

Meltan Box

Tekken 7:

Tournament

Yokai Hour

Tabletop City

Pathfinder
RPG
Start

Werewolf

Maid Cafe

Battle
Bingo

Other



PROGRAINME SATURDAY

Tai Chi Qigong
with Thomas

K-Pop Dance
Workshop

Learn how to:

Make Your Pokémon

Own Origami Lounge Magic 1Ehe
Team Doll D&D for . Gathering
Challenge Absolute Re:Solver Pathfinder
Robert Event Beginners RPG Start
McCollum:
Please Mr. ]
Voice Actor apanese
Commercials: Hatsune
The Big Miku:
Competition Mette Holm:  Tournament
Translation
o of Haruki
Merryweather: Aikido Show Mirakami
How to
Webcomics

Irix Cosplay:
101 Reasons

Line Nordskjold:
From Fanart

Robert to Published tO;Itaiig Wig Super
McCollum: Comic yling Smash Bros.
: Act it Out Ultimate:
Auction - Tournament
Mie Rose:
Beauty Edits
K-Pop in Cosplay
Random 101
SEnCe Arcade
Nostalgia:
Learn Combo
Fighter Be a Better
Tabletop
Tales of Roleplayer
Alethrion

Robert Vocaloid/
McCollum Pro:(ec_t
Sekali .
Meet & Greet Meet-Up! Zoom Quiz

Lumi:
How to Vtube

Danish
Cosplay
Championship

How to Spot
Bootlegs and
What to Do

Soundtrack = Sequel/No Pun Name

Quiz Sequel: About It Quiz
Remastered Japanese
Facts N’ Fun
Naruto/ Quiz
— Boruto Quiz y
Ceremony Battle Bingo
Anime Trash Cosplay = werewolf
Dating Sim CONEESE - If W If
. erewo erewo
Voice-Over Dance Dance
(18+) Revolution
- 00:30
Yokai Hour
00:00-02:00

Make Your
Own Badges
(Community

Corner)

Your Name
in Kanji

Twister
Tournament
(Lounge

(18+))

Your Name
in Kanji



PROGRAININE SUDDAY

09:00

15

30 Tai Chi Qigong

45 with Thomas

10:00 Anime Maija: Just Dance |Learmhowto: Make Your

15 Emoji Quiz Fabrics101  —K-Pop: | Magicthe Own Badges

30 Tournament [Gathering (Community

45 Debate: . . b Corner)
Craftsmanship Pokémon Pathfinder

11:00 Anime or Roleplay? Lounge RPG Start

15 Dating Game  (Danish) . (-15:30)

30 Elveacos: Re:Solver

45 How to Get

12:00 Robert How to Cg;z:::;,: 3 - Meltan Learn how to; Your Name

15 McCollum Volunteer Box Pokémon in Kanji

30 Meet & Greet (Community

Team Corner)
45 Challenge
13:00 Event - Chikara: | Mario Kart
Streaming?

15 3
J-Popcon Where do you

30 BNHA Pro
even start?!
45 Hero Panel Feedback
Panel

14:00 Kyudo
15 Performance

30 Forbidden
45 K-Pop Quiz

15:00 J-Popcon’s Otaku Exam
15 Cosplayshow
and
30 Craftsmanship
45

16:00
15
30
45




	program_fredag_2023_final
	program_lørdag_2023_Final
	program_søndag_2023_Final

