## PROGRAMME FRIDAY

PROGRADING TRIVAY										
	Øksnehallen	Forsamlings- huset	Event- kælderen	1st floor event 1	2nd floor event 1	Game Room	Tabletop City	Maid Cafe	Other	
16:00						Pokémon	Learn how to:			
15						Lounge	Magic the			
30 45	Opening					• Re:Solver	Gathering			
17:00	Ceremony with Fusion									
15	With rusion					Taiko no Tatsujin:				
30		Ask the Qixing:	Working in			Tournament	Pathfinder			
45	Team Challenge	Genshin	the US Anime				RPG			
18:00	Introduction	Impact Panel	Industry	Debate:			Start			
15	and Sign-Up			Cosplay in						
30			Robert	Society (Danish)	Sequel/					
45			McCollum Meet & Greet		No Sequel					
19:00		Merryweather How to Vtube	Meet a dicet			Meltan Box				
15 30		non to reade		Redesign						
45				of Dolls		Tekken 7:				
20:00	Cosplay		American		Bonsai:	Tournament				
15	Catwalk		Voice Actor		A Living					
30			vs. Danish		Art Form			Battle		
45		A Brief History of						Bingo		
21:00		AMVs		K-Pop						
15			Facetarin	Bonanza	Sesonal Anime Kahoot					
30			Foxtown J-Popcon	Extravaganza	Anime Kanoot					
45			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
22:00		AMV Competition		Werewolf						
15 30		Competition			Werewolf		Werewolf			
45										
23:00										
15										
30										
45										
00:00						Yokai Hour				
15										
30 45										
01:00										
15										
30										
45										

## PROGRAMME SATURDAY

	Øksnehallen	Forsamlings- huset	Event- kælderen	1st floor event 1	2nd floor event 1		Tabletop City	Maid Cafe	Other
09:00		iluset	næluefell	event I	event i				
15 30				1					
45		K-Pop Dance Workshop	Tai Chi Qigong with Thomas						
<b>10:00</b> 15				Make Your Own Origami		Pokémon Lounge	Learn how to: Magic the		Make Your Own Badges
30			Team	Doll	D&D for	• Re:Solver	Gathering		(Community
45 <b>11:00</b>		Robert	Challenge Event		Absolute Beginners	ke:Solver	Pathfinder RPG Start		Corner)
15		McCollum:							
30 45		Please Mr. Voice Actor		Japanese Commercials:		Hatsune			
12:00				The Big Competition	Mette Holm:	Miku: Tournament			Your Name
15 30				Competition	Translation of Haruki				in Kanji
30 45		Merryweather: How to	Aikido Show		Murakami				
13:00		Webcomics							
15 30				Line Nordskjold:	Irix Cosplay:				
45				From Fanart	101 Reasons to Hate Wig	6			
<b>14:00</b> 15			Robert McCollum:	to Published Comic	Styling	Super Smash Bros.			Twister Tournament
30		Auction	Act it Out			Ultimate: Tournament			(Lounge (18+))
45 <b>15:00</b>					Mie Rose:				(10.7)
15				,	<b>Beauty Edits</b>				
30 45			K-Pop Random		in Cosplay 101				
16:00			Dance	Arcade					Your Name
15 30				Nostalgia: Learn Combo					in Kanji
45				Fighter	Be a Better Tabletop				
17:00		Tales of Alethrion			Roleplayer				
15 30		Atetimon	Robert	Vocaloid/					
45			McCollum Meet & Greet	Project Sekai					
<b>18:00</b> 15			Meet & Greet	Meet-Up!	Zoom Quiz				
30		Lumi: How to Vtube							
45 <b>19:00</b>		How to viube							
15									
30 45	Danish Cosplay			How to Spot Bootlegs and					
20:00	Championship	Soundtrack	Sequel/No	What to Do	Pun Name				
15		Quiz	Sequel: Remastered	About It	Quiz			lananasa	
30 45								Japanese Facts N' Fun	
21:00				Naruto/ Boruto Quiz				Quiz	
15 30	Award Ceremony			-Boruto Quiz				Battle Bingo	
45									
<b>22:00</b> 15		Anime Dating Sim	Trash Cosplay Contest	Werewolf					
30		Voice-Over (18+)			Werewolf	Dance Dance	Werewolf		
45		(10+)				Revolution			
<b>23:00</b> 15						- 00:30			
30 45						Yokai Hour 00:00-02:00			
40						00.00-02.00			

## DAAAAAMMA A/IND

PROGRAMME SUNDAY									
	Øksnehallen	Forsamlings- huset	Event- kælderen	1st floor event 1	2nd floor event 1	Game Room	Tabletop City	Maid Cafe	Other
<b>09:00</b> 15									
30			Tai Chi Qigong						
45			with Thomas			I			
<b>10:00</b> 15		Anime Emoji Quiz			Maija: Fabrics 101	Just Dance — K-Pop:	Learn how to: Magic the		Make Your Own Badges
30		Lilloji Quiz		Debate:		Tournament	Gathering		(Community
45				Craftsmanship		Pokémon	Pathfinder		Corner)
<b>11:00</b> 15			Anime Dating Game	or Roleplay? (Danish)		Lounge •	RPG Start (-15:30)		
30			J. 10		Elveacos:	Re:Solver	( 3.33,		
45					How to Get CosPaid, not				
<b>12:00</b> 15		Robert McCollum		How to Volunteer	CosPlayed	Meltan Box	Learn how to: Pokémon		Your Name in Kanji
30		Meet & Greet	Team	rotanteen					(Community Corner)
45			Challenge Event						Corner)
<b>13:00</b> 15			Lvent		Chikara: Streaming?	Mario Kart 64			
30		BNHA Pro		J-Popcon Feedback	Where do you even start?!				
45		Hero Panel	<b>1</b> / 1	Panel					
<b>14:00</b> 15			Kyudo Performance						
30					Forbidden				
45				0.1.5	K-Pop Quiz				
<b>15:00</b> 15	J-Popcon's Cosplayshow			Otaku Exam					
30	and Craftsmanship								
45									
<b>16:00</b> 15	Closing Ceremony								
30	with CODE9								
45									